18  2012 Master Catalog 1.0
WLAN Amplifiers ► 2.4 GHz OEM & FCC Certified Amplifiers
Item # Style Description 1-4 5-9 10-24 25-99 100-249
" We are an IT services firm. I do like your site. The one thing in particular that caught
my eye was the historical view of my orders. I also liked the fact that you had the
installation manuals readily available. All in all, I thought your website was easy to use.
You certainly have a much more professional site than many of the folks selling similar
items." - Rhett Gibson, HDI Solutions
L-com.com • 1-800-343-1455
HyperLinkTM 2.4 GHz Indoor OEM Amplifiers
L-com’s HyperLinkTM OEM amplifiers feature low profile SMA Female connectors. This helps reduce the overall height of the amplifier, making them ideal
for installations with limited space. Models include standard OEM indoor amplifiers with SMA connectors (includes power supplies) and Power-Over-
Ethernet models with SMA connectors (power supply sold separately).
HA2401SFGI-100  E 100 mW, 802.11b/g/n, SMA Female Connectors 129.99 123.49 116.99 110.49 103.99
HA2401SFGI-250  E 250 mW, 802.11b/g/n, SMA Female Connectors 139.99 132.99 125.99 118.99 111.99
HA2401SFGI-500  E 500 mW, 802.11b/g/n, SMA Female Connectors 149.99 142.49 134.99 127.49 119.99
HA2401SFGI-1000  E 1 Watt, 802.11b, SMA Female Connectors 149.99 142.49 134.99 127.49 119.99
HA2401SFGE-100  E 100 mW, 802.11b/g/n, with PoE Interface, SMA Female Connectors 154.99 147.24 139.49 131.74 123.99
HA2401SFGE-250  E 250 mW, 802.11b/g/n, with PoE Interface, SMA Female Connectors 164.99 156.74 148.49 140.24 131.99
HA2401SFGE-500  E 500 mW, 802.11b/g/n, with PoE Interface, SMA Female Connectors 174.99 166.24 157.49 148.74 139.99
HA2401SFGE-1000  E 1 Watt, 802.11b, with PoE Interface, SMA Female Connectors 174.99 166.24 157.49 148.74 139.99
HyperLinkTM 2.4 GHz FCC Certified Amplifier/Booster Kits
L-com makes it easy to boost your performance with our 2.4 GHz 802.11b/g FCC certified WIFI amplifier/booster kits. Available to our customers in the
USA, these kits can be purchased without any special FCC licenses of FCC forms to fill out. Each kit includes:
HyperLinkTM 2.4 GHz FCC Certified Indoor Amplifier Kits/Booster Kits
HAKIT-RTGIU-100 E 100 mW 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 129.90 123.41 116.91 110.42 103.92
HAKIT-RTGIU-250 E 250 mW 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 139.99 132.99 125.99 118.99 111.99
HAKIT-RTGIU-500 E 500 mW 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 149.99 142.49 134.99 127.49 119.99
HAKIT-RTGXIU-1000 B 1 Watt 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 179.99 170.99 161.99 152.99 143.99
HyperLinkTM 2.4 GHz FCC Certified Outdoor Amplifier Kits/Booster Kits
HAKIT-RTGU-100 E 100 mW 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 149.99 142.49 134.99 127.49 119.99
HAKIT-RTGU-250 E 250 mW 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 159.99 151.99 143.99 135.99 127.99
HAKIT-RTGU-500 E 500 mW 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 169.99 161.49 152.99 144.49 135.99
HAKIT-RTGXU-1000 D 1 Watt 802.11g, Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 199.99 189.99 179.99 169.99 159.99
HyperLinkTM 2.4 GHz FCC Certified Economy Indoor Amplifier/Booster Kits
HAKIT-RTMG-100 A 100 mW 802.11g Indoor Economy Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 104.99 99.74 94.49 89.24 104.99
HAKIT-RTMG-250 A 250 mW 802.11g Indoor Economy Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 114.99 109.24 103.49 97.74 114.99
HAKIT-RTMG-500 A 500 mW 802.11g Indoor Economy Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 124.99 118.74 112.49 106.24 124.99
HAKIT-RTMG-1000 A 1 Watt 802.11b Indoor Economy Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 124.99 118.74 112.49 106.24 124.99
HyperLinkTM 2.4 GHz FCC Certified Indoor PoE Amplifier/Booster Kits
HAKIT-GE-100 F 100 mW 802.11g Indoor PoE Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 154.99 147.24 139.49 131.74 123.99
HAKIT-GE-250 F 250 mW 802.11g Indoor PoE Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 164.99 156.74 148.49 140.24 131.99
HAKIT-GE-500 F 500 mW 802.11g Indoor PoE Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 174.99 166.24 157.49 148.74 139.99
HAKIT-GXE-1000 F 1 Watt 802.11b Indoor PoE Amplifier Kit, RP-TNC Connectors 204.99 194.74 184.49 174.24 163.99
Item # Description 1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
AXA-RTPRSJ
CA-RSPRTPCN19
BPF24-806
HA2401SFGE
E
STYLE
HAKIT-RTGXIU-1000
B
STYLE
HAKIT-RTGXU-1000
D
STYLE
•  2.4 GHz WIFI amplifier with RP-TNC connectors
•  Removable 2 dBi rubber duck antenna
•  DC Injector (with outdoor kits)
•  802.11g USB wireless Ethernet adapter
•  Power supply (except for PoE kits)
•  Installation CD with drivers and wireless utility.
HyperLinkTM FCC Certified Amplifier Kit Accessories
AXA-RTPRSJ  RP-TNC Plug to RP-TNC Jack Adapter 3.99 3.83 3.67 3.39 2.99
CA-RSPRTPCN19  RP-SMA Plug to RP-TNC Plug Pigtail, 19in (48.3cm), 100-Series Cable 14.99 14.39 13.79 13.19 12.59
CA-RSJRTPA002  RP-SMA Jack to RP-TNC Plug Pigtail, 2.0ft (0.6m), 195-Series Cable 22.20 19.98 17.76 15.54 13.32
BPF24-806  2.4 GHz 8-Pole Indoor Bandpass Filter, Channel 6 89.99 82.79 75.59 68.39 CALL
BPF24-806A  2.4 GHz 8-Pole Outdoor Bandpass Filter, Channel 6 124.99 114.99 104.99 94.99 CALL
HAKIT-RTMG-100
HAKIT-GE-100
A
STYLE
F
STYLE
Typical Amplifier Connections
Power Supply
Amplifier Indoor Amplifier
Connection Diagram
Radio
Outdoor Amplifier
Connection Diagram
Outdoor < > Indoor
Power Supply
DC
Injector
Amplifier
Radio
Coax Cable Coax Cable
Coax Cable Coax Cable